
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     133

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  9216034513042 RASHI D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  20  4.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201_

OC

12291202P 2 12315210 72032801  126
PASSED

C  5  30 A  8  48 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.73 22  4.95Dhara Singh

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  146D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  32 D  4  24  5.21 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404_O

C

12315406  114
ER-12293404_OC

B  6  36 C  5  30 D  4  24 RA  0  0 D  4  24  4.07 28  4.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  126C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30  5.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  96

ER-12291602
D  4  24 RA  0  0 B  6  36 B  6  36  4.00 24  4.63

 6  6  6  6 

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  17018034513001 NIVEDITA SINGH B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  188A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.55 22  8.14VIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  198C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.57 28  7.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.50  8.135 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035908 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  17618034513002 SANCHITA BISWAS B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035903 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  176B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22  8.00SWAPAN KUMAR BISWAS

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  226B+  7  42 B  6  36 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  256A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.14 28  8.61

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.25 24  9.25  8.635 

 6  6  6  6 
I

11015102 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  16618034513003 JAYANTI JHA A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
11015207 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  170A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.64MANOJ KUMAR JHA

 4  6  6  6 
11015301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  214B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
11015402 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  240A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.57 28  8.11

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.38  8.054 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     134

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  17018034513004 SHUBHANGI YADAV A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  176A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22  7.86RAJEEV YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  198B  6  36 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  240A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.57 28  7.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  180B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.63  7.770 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  18818034513005 MAHIMA AHLAWAT A+  9  54 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12315210 72032801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.91KRANTI AHLAWAT

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  232B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12315406  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.79 28  8.54

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  192A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.00  8.176 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  15018034513006 SWASTIKA DAS B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  160D  4  24 A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.05NIRMAL KUMAR DAS

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  220B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.36 28  8.61

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  198B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.13  7.986 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  15418034513007 BIDISHA MANDAL B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  154B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.00LATE NAREN MANDAL

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  194B  6  36 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  220A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  28 A  8  48  7.86 28  7.39

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  174B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.25  7.230 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     135

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12115907 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18818034513008 SAUMYA MUDGAL A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12115909 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  158C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.86AJAY MUDGAL

 4  6  6  6 
12115912 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  234B+  7  42 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12115910 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  244A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40  8.71 28  8.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  198A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.25  8.243 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101_

OC

12291102 1 12325904 72182801  15818034513009 JYOTI VISHWAKARMA B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  156A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  7.09 22  7.14RAMA SHANKAR 

VISHWAKARMA
 4  6  6  6 

12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  192B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 C  5  30  6.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  224A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  180B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.63  7.405 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101_

OC

12291102 1 12325904 72182801  15818034513010 SURABHI BADHANI B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  132B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  6.00 22  6.59RAKESH DUTT BADHANI

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  198B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 C  5  30  7.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  214A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.64 28  7.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.50  7.176 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  15418034513011 ANISHA C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  164C  5  30 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.23VINOD KUMAR POONIA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  216B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.36 28  8.04

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.25  7.865 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     136

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  14418034513012 PAMESHA YADAV B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  156B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 B  6  24  7.09 22  6.82DINESH YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  214B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  40 B  6  36  7.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.57 28  8.11

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  8.25  7.770 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  15018034513013 ABOM DIKLY TAMIN B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  166B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.18MAW DIKLY TAMIN

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  224B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  8.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  244A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.71 28  8.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  162B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 C  5  30  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  180B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.13  7.608 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  18018034513014 HARSHIKA CHHIMWAL A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  8.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  172B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.82 22  8.00MANOJ CHHIMWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  226B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40 B  6  36  8.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  246A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.79 28  8.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  210A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.38  8.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  17818034513015 KOPAL AGARWAL A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  8.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  172B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.95PANKAJ AGARWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  234B+  7  42 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  256A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40  9.14 28  8.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.38  8.392 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     137

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035908 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  17618034513016 RIDHIMA GANOTRA B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035903 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  176B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.00 22  8.00AJAY GANOTRA

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  238B+  7  42 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.36 28  8.93

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  192B  6  36 O  10  60 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.25  8.432 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325904 72182801  15018034513017 SIMRAN BIHAGRA B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  146B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 C  5  20  6.64 22  6.73LATE DEEPAK BIHAGRA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  182C  5  30 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  214A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.64 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  180B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.63  7.149 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  18218034513018 PRIYA MAHTOLIA A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12315210 72032801  176B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22  8.14DINESH MAHTOLIA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  238B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12315406  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40 A+  9  54  9.36 28  8.93

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.50  8.554 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  17618034513019 SHRUTI GUPTA A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12315210 72032801  172B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.91KRISHAN GUPTA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  250A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40 A+  9  54  8.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12315406  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40 A+  9  54  9.36 28  9.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.63  8.608 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     138

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  16418034513020 MONICA B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  170B+  7  42 O  10  60 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.59NARESH

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  204B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  250A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.93 28  8.11

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  180B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.63  7.797 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325904 72182801  17218034513021 NEHA SINGH B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  154B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.41ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  226A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  40 B+  7  42  8.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.79 28  8.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  180B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  8.00  7.986 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18018034513022 NISHA KUMARI B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  170B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.95DHARAMVEER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  228B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.57

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  8.25  8.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  17218034513023 RITIKA A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  178A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  28  8.09 22  7.95NIHAL SINGH RANA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  250A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  40 B+  7  42  8.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  258A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  9.21 28  9.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  8.432 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     139

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12115907 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18218034513024 ASHI HUNJAN A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12115909 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  182A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.27 22  8.27SARJIT SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12115912 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  250A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12115910 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.36 28  9.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  216A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.50 24  8.75  8.757 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  16418034513025 MAANYA CHAUDHARY B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  170B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.59SURENDRA SINGH ARYA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  204B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  240A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.57 28  7.93

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  186B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.88  7.811 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  16418034513026 NAVONEELA CHAKRABORTY B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  158C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.32SANJOY CHAKRABORTY

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  246A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.36 28  9.07

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.38  8.324 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  16218034513027 PREETIMALA RAJBONGSHI B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  24  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035907 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  170B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.55RAMANANDA RAJBONGSHI

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  244B+  7  42 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.36 28  9.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.63  8.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     140

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  17218034513029 NITU KUMARI B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  7.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  160B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.55JANAK KUMAR RAM

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  216B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  250A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40  8.93 28  8.32

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  180B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  8.00  7.986 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325904 72182801  16218034513030 SUMAN NARWAT A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  24  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  176A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22  7.68RAJ KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  232A+  9  54 O  10  60 B+  7  42 O  10  40 B  6  36  8.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  256A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40 A  8  48  9.14 28  8.71

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.50  8.338 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  17618034513031 MANU ARYA A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  188A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.55 22  8.27UMESH KUMAR ARYA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  226A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  40 B  6  36  8.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  250A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.93 28  8.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  216A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.63  8.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  16018034513032 JIGYASA PALIWAL B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  172A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.55LALSINGH PALIWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  234A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  8.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  246A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  8.79 28  8.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  198A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.13  8.122 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     141

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  17018034513033 ALPNA B+  7  42 O  10  60 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12315210 72032801  172A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.77ARUN KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  238A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12315406  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.79 28  8.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.38  8.297 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  17418034513034 KOMAL KUMARI B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  160B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.59CHANDRAMANI KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  232B+  7  42 A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 O  10  40  8.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  256A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40  9.14 28  8.71

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  204A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.63  8.351 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035908 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18018034513035 TAVERI RAJKHOWA B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035907 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  188A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.55 22  8.36KESHAB CHANDRA KOCH

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  244A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  262A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.36 28  9.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A+  9  54 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  198A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.38  8.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12305901 72182801  16818034513036 PRACHI TANWAR B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12305902 72032801  168A  8  48 A+  9  54 C  5  30 A+  9  36  7.64 22  7.64PRADEEP KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12305907  222B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12305904  256A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40 A+  9  54  9.14 28  8.54

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.25  8.176 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     142

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

11015102 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18018034513037 NIMISHA WADHERA A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
11015207 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.18 22  8.18NAVEEN K WADHERA

 4  6  6  6 
11015301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  220B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
11015402 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  258A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.21 28  8.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  216A+  9  54 O  10  60 B+  7  42 O  10  60  9.00 24  8.88  8.541 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  18218034513038 KHUSHI YADAV A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  172A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.82 22  8.05TARUN KUMAR YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  200B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.36 28  7.75

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.38  8.041 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  15818034513039 SHALU YADAV B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  168A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B  6  24  7.64 22  7.41RAMBIR

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  208B  6  36 O  10  60 B+  7  42 O  10  40 C  5  30  7.43 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  240A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.57 28  8.00

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.75  7.743 

 6  6  6  6 
I

11015102 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18818034513040 MARY CHINGTHIANHOIH A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
11015207 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.45 22  8.50N. LANGEL

 4  6  6  6 
11015301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  220B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  60 B  6  36 O  10  40  7.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
11015402 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  256A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.14 28  8.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.75  8.581 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     143

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  16418034513041 KRITIKA KATOCH B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  180A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  8.18 22  7.82RAKESH CHAND KATOCH

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  226A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 O  10  40 B  6  36  8.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  258A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  9.21 28  8.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24  8.75  8.432 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  14618034513042 RAKSHA AGRAWAL B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  146C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.64SANDEEP AGRAWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  210B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  240A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.57 28  8.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  192A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  186B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.88  7.568 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  15818034513043 PREETI MEENA B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12315210 72032801  172A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.50VIJAY SINGH MEENA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  238B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  40 A+  9  54  8.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12315406  256A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40 A+  9  54  9.14 28  8.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24  8.38  8.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12115907 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18218034513044 GARGI JAIN A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12115909 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  170B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.73 22  8.00ATUL JAIN

 4  6  6  6 
12115912 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  220B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  60 B  6  36 O  10  40  7.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12115910 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  244A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  40  8.71 28  8.29

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.88  8.068 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     144

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  15218034513045 ARTI B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  164A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 C  5  20  7.45 22  7.18RAKESH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  204B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.75  7.581 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  15418034513046 JYOTI SHARMA B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.14PREMDUTT SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  192B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36 B  6  36  6.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.36 28  7.61

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24  8.38  7.716 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  14618034513047 MINAKSHI PATEL B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  160B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.27 22  6.95RAMPAL YADUWANSHI

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  190B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 O  10  40 C  5  30  6.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  238A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.50 28  7.64

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  8.00  7.554 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  18618034513048 MONIKA YADAV B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  174A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  24  7.91 22  8.18SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  226A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  40  8.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  250A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40  8.93 28  8.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  60  8.50 24  8.63  8.446 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     145

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035908 12291101 1 12291102 72182801  15218034513049 SHIVANSHI PATWAL B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035907 12291201 2 12291202 72032801  164B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.18SHANKAR SINGH PATWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12291301 3 12291302 12291303 12293301  204B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12291401 4 12291402 12291403 12293404  238A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  40  8.50 28  7.89

 4  6  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  192B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.88  7.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  16018034513050 ARADHANA B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325905 72032801  154B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.14SHISHUPAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  192B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36 B  6  36  6.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325903  228A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  8.14 28  7.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  186B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.88  7.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12315108 72182801  15818034513051 NANDANI B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12315210 72032801  154B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.09SURINDER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12315355  220B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  40 A  8  48  7.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12315406  244A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40 A  8  48  8.71 28  8.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297601 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.00  7.838 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12291101 12291102 1 12555925 72182801  14818034513052 JAGRITI PAL C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12555260 72032801  154B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 22  6.86GYAN SINGH PAL

 4  6  6  6 
12291301_

OC

12291302 3 12291303_

OC

12293301 12555321  184B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12555422  198B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  24 B+  7  42  7.07 28  6.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297502 12297504  162B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  150B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  42  6.25 24  6.50  6.730 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(513) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 20/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/031

PAGE :     146

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12291101 12291102 1 12325901 72182801  14818034513053 DEEPA RAY B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12291201 12291202 2 12325906 72032801  148B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.73AWADHESH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12291301 12291302 3 12291303 12293301 12325908  176B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291401 12291402 4 12291403 12293404 12325907  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.36 28  7.32

 6  4  6  6  6 
12291501 12291502 5 12297501 12297504  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12291601 12291602 6 12297602 12297604  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.25  7.446 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS


